Etape 20 - Rit 20 - Stage 20

Classement de I'étape
Rit klassement - Stage result
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. Armstrong L
. Ullrich J

. Vinokourov A
. Julich B

. Basso |

. Landis F

. Evans C

. Hincapie G

. Mancebo F

. Karpets V

. Popovych Y
. Sastre C

. Moreau C

. Leipheimer L
. Pereiro O

25
20
17
14
12
10
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Points étape - Ritpunten

Stage points

18.
19.
. The Jackels
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
. Ping_pong
. The_lofts
28.
. Jack_Tours
. Gosse_rie
31.
32.
33.
34.
. Blanc_Lila
. Les_Aussies
.D. TV
38.
39.
. Catherine_Team

. La_petanque
. Star_Academy
. Super_Electro
. The Golden Eagles
. Disco Fever
. Les_Heydteux
. J_Bond
. Be_2005
. Café_de la_Gare
10.
11.
. Passer
. TT _Team
14.
15.
16.
17.

Réal_Madrid
Forza Inter Milan

BL_Wanze
Salle_Talier
Brésil_the Best

266
260
256
250
250
236
236
236
234
228
226
226
226
224
220
214

Commodore_ PMC3( 208

RIL_Cheminots
Snelle Wieltjes

JackEstMat
El Chaba
Le Fredaz
Blue_Berry
Légo_las

Kambeo

Van_de_Poel
Team_Pierrick
Cana_bis
Blanche_neige

Ben_2003
Still Kaz

204
192
192
174
172
170
141
140
140
140
136
136
136
133
132
131
130
130
130
130
129
128
128

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *%%

Maillots - Truien - Jerseys

Jaune - Geel - Yellow

Vert - Groen - Green

Mont. - Berg - Mount.

Armstrong L 7 Hushovd T 7 Rasmussen M 7
Basso | 5 O'Grady S 5 Pereiro O 5
Ullrich J 3 McEwen R 3 Armstrong L 3
Mancebo F 2 Pereiro O 2 Moreau C 2
Leipheimer L 1 Vinokourov A 1 Boogerd M 1
Classement - Klassement Ec-Ve Sp. R.
Classification Diff. | [Sp.] |R.
1. Jack_Tours 1967 0 21

2. Nanesse_team 1735 232
3. La_grande_avenue 1692 275 21

4. Les_boules 1691 276

5. Kambeo 1672 295

6. Stoempiestoemp 1662 305

7. Duo_de_téte 1658 309

8. Blue_Berry 1644 323

9. Super_Electro 1640 327

10. Disco Fever 1637 330

11. Team_Schoumy 1627 340

12. Star_Academy 1622 345

13. Café_de_la_Gare 1620 347

14. Van_de_Poel 1613 354

15. La_brasserie 1603 364

16. Wacky 1599 368

17. Team_Coralie 1588 379

18. Team_Pierrick 1587 380

19. Mont_Falize 1586 381

20. Happie 2004 1585 382

21. Vers_lavenir 1576 391

22. The Golden Eagles 1575 392

23. Ping_pong 1574 393

24. Y _connait_rien 1573 394

. Le_Stratege 1573 394

26. J_Bond 1567 400

27. Fila_sport 1566 401

28. Avensis_Max 1560 407

29. Dj Charly 1559 408

30. Ervano 1558 409

31. Catherine_Team 1557 410

32. Le_téléphérique 1556 411

33. Les_Heydteux 1553 414

34. La_choupette 1550 417

35. Mi_Fra 1547 420

36. Mbo_Team 1545 422

37. Dori_D 1543 424

38. Colly 1542 425

39. Le_Furet 1541 426

40. Still Kaz 1539 428




41.
. Le_téléphérique
. Y_connait_rien
. Kailasport_un
. Les_boules
. Duo_de _téte
. Le_Stratége
48.
. Orbéa_CYRC
50.
. Piste_Rocourt
. La_risquette
. Team_Lotto
. Nanesse team
. Stoempiestoemp
56.
. Philippe_Gilbert
. Li Li

60.

65.

67.

72.

76.

78.

83.

88.

96.

La_chipie

Squadra Pulderbos

Suppo_Stand

Team_Coralie

Mbo_Team
Christel_&Cie
Les_3_gros
Veerle Axelle
L_Egyptienne
Le_Mur
La_brasserie
SJEFFA
Ror_al
Robert_issimo
Le Bebert
RSCL
Minipup
Leroy_Boys
B_M
Super_Regi
Ou_est_Eddy?
Colly
Ptit_Louis
Ave_Top
Obel_Boys
zooplanet
La_Loterie
Team_Schoumy
Petrus_Paulus
AIAIAI
Dany_D'Hannut
Cédric_Boys
Vers_lavenir
Ber_Lac
Rimolisa TT
Lambert_Boys
Dir_des_risques
Tourbroon
Greg_orio
Le_Furet
Le_cochonet
Viva Valverde
Le BB
Cycling_Pat

Dj Charly
Olivia's_team
La_grande_avenue
Asti_Boys

127
127
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

41. zooplanet
42. Les_ficelles
43. Ben_2003

. Squadra Pulderbos

. Cana_bis
46. La_risquette
47. de Jobosono's
48. Légo_las
49. L_Egyptienne
50. Rem_Sprint
51. Ou_est_Eddy?
52. Rinodos_VC
53. Li_Li
54. Salle_Talier

. TT_Team
56. Christel_&Cie
57. Team_Lotto
58. Ber_Lac
i DTV
60. Ben_2001
i RSCL
62. La_petanque
63. SJEFFA
64. Stoempers
65. Orbéa_CYRC

Squadra Emilio

. Vélo_bobo
68. Be_2005

69. Team Prinsenbeek

. Maestro

71. Cycling_Pat
72. Le_BB

73. Blanc_Lila
74. Le Mur

75. Le Fredaz

. 60_compteur
77. Les Aussies
78. Blanche_neige

79. Dir_des risques

: La_Loterie

81. Robert_issimo

82. Rimolisa TT

83. God_1as

84. Minipup

85. Se ba

86. Leroy Boys

87. Pu_Puce

88. BL_Wanze
Super_Regi

: Tourbroon

91. Le_Bebert

92. Passer

93. Lambert_Boys

94. Kailasport_un

. Rev_dance

96. La_chipie

97. Petrus_Paulus

: Veerle Axelle

99. B_M

100. Commodore_ PMC30

101. Wal_laby
102. Phil_Boys

1535
1531
1530
1530
1530
1524
1510
1509
1506
1502
1501
1496
1486
1485
1485
1484
1474
1473
1473
1471
1471
1470
1469
1462
1457
1457
1457
1455
1454
1454
1453
1451
1448
1436
1435
1435
1434
1433
1430
1430
1428
1426
1424
1422
1421
1417
1413
1411
1411
1411
1410
1408
1407
1406
1406
1405
1401
1401
1400
1391
1385
1383

432
436
437
437
437
443
457
458
461
465
466
471
481
482
482
483
493
494
494
496
496
497
498
505
510
510
510
512
513
513
514
516
519
531
532
532
533
534
537
537
539
541
543
545
546
550
554
556
556
556
557
559
560
561
561
562
566
566
567
576
582
584

21

21



110.

114.

119.

124.

128.

131.

136.

139.

142.

146.

148.
149.

156.
157.

164.

Les associés
RSCA Mauve4ever!
The_Picoben
Team_Feltrin
Dick Dick Taze
Les Cracks
DX-1_Team
Rinodos_VC
Léan_Gut.com
Bora_Bora
La_gueritte
Equipe_en_or
Phil_Boys
Square_des_Fleurs
Se ba

Ervano

Wacky
Le_Prof
Stoempers
Pin_pin
Coco_team
Vénus_ W
Mon_beau_vélo
Bicycle-Victoria
Wigo

Pu_Puce
Maestro
La_mamy
Phill_Collings
Co_co
Fila_sport
Avensis_Max
Vélo_club_team
Mi_Fra
ErikBacklund
Spider_Pat
Rev_dance
Mimi_Cracra
Squadra Emilio
La_Barca
Happie 2004
Le Romain
Claude_g'ueulle
Jérébme 23
La_Frimousse
Tuniques_Bleues
Ben_2001

Les faibles
Wal_laby
Team_X
Tin_tin
Team_Cuba
Team Erie
Les_extindus
La_Cogiteuse
Laika_2512
De_Asturias
Nori_daz

Les ficelles
60_compteur
Allez_Titeuf
Dori_D

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
104
104
103
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

99

Square_des_Fleurs

Forza Inter Milan
105. Asti_Boys
106. Réal_Madrid
107. The_Picoben
108.La_Cogiteuse
109.Ror_al

RSCA Mauve4ever!

Ptit_Louis
112. Cédric_Boys
113. Greg_orio
114. Piste_Rocourt
115.Vélo_club_team
Les MP's
117. Suppo_Stand
118.Le_cochonet
119. Caves_d'Artois
120. Viva Valverde
121. AlAIAI
122 Brésil_the_Best
123.Ge_Ju
124.La_Barga
The Jackels
126. The_lofts
127.Les_associés
128. JackEstMat
129. Snelle Wieltjes
uman greetz popo
131.Ma_puce
132.Les_extindus
133. Los Masduros
134.Nori_daz
135. Team Erie
136. Equipe_en_or
137.Vénus W
Le Bebert
139. Dany_D'Hannut
140. Hub_Ule
141.Tin_tin
. Bicycle-Victoria
143.Bora_Bora
144. Mon_beau_vélo
145, Gosse_rie
146.La_gueritte
147. Obel_Boys
148. Mimi_Cracra
149, Phill_Collings
150. Philippe_Gilbert
151. Chris_Daz
152. Pika_tchou
La_Malle
154.La_mamy
155 Na_dia
156. Vico_2001
157.0One_GT
158. Record_de I'Hor
159 Laika_2512
160.Le_Romain
161.El Chaba
Belluzzini
163. Team_X
Le_Prof

1383
1383
1380
1379
1377
1375
1372
1372
1372
1371
1368
1364
1363
1363
1362
1361
1360
1353
1352
1351
1341
1336
1336
1334
1333
1332
1329
1329
1327
1325
1324
1322
1320
1318
1314
1314
1313
1308
1306
1306
1303
1299
1297
1296
1293
1292
1291
1274
1271
1268
1268
1263
1254
1252
1250
1249
1243
1242
1239
1239
1237
1237

584
584
587
588
590
592
595
595
595
596
599
603
604
604
605
606
607
614
615
616
626
631
631
633
634
635
638
638
640
642
643
645
647
649
653
653
654
659
661
661
664
668
670
671
674
675
676
693
696
699
699
704
713
715
717
718
724
725
728
728
730
730

21

21



169.
171.

174.
175.

182.

185.

189.

191.
192.

194.

196.
197.
198.

200.

204.
205.

207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.

Ma_puce

Los Masduros
Les Perdraux
RSC_Visétois
Essi_essi

Le Cédric
God_1as
La_choupette
One_GT

Wesp steekt Leeuw
Mont_Falize
Cé_Cycle
Régi_Boys
Team Prinsenbeek
Rem_Sprint
La_Malle

Les MP's
Record _de I'Hor
Pep s
Salut_papy
Ge_Ju

Vico 2001
Vélo_bobo
Belluzzini
Laurel_& Hardy
Cri_cri

Ul_ka
Un_Cognac!

Le Bebert
J_Mabime
UucCsS

de Jobosono's
Caves_d'Artois
Les_Pays_de I'Est
Pika_tchou
Box_office
Cesilia

Le préleveur
Beau_site
L_Aubisque
Chris_Daz

uman greetz popo
TC_de_Hesbaye
Les_Kangourous
Le_Galibier
Salade_de_fruits
Virgi_Sab
Legod_team
Tom_Jerry
Hub_Ule
Sur_Meuse
Na_dia

99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
90
90
89
89
88
87
84
84
83
83
83
83
80
78
78
77
62
60
54
45

o O o

165. Team_Feltrin
166.Les_Perdraux
167. TC_de_Hesbaye
168.Co_co

Jérébme 23
170.J_Mabime

Dick Dick Taze
172.Beau_site

Claude_gd'ueulle
174.La_Frimousse
175. Pin_pin
176. Allez_Titeuf
177 Olivia's_team
178.DX-1_Team
179.Cé_Cycle
180. Salut_papy
181. RSC _Visétois
182. Coco_team
183. Les_faibles
184. Tuniques_Bleues
185. ErikBacklund
186. Wigo
187. Wesp steekt Leeuw
188. RIL_Cheminots
189. Ave_Top
190.Les_3 gros
191.Le_Cédric
192. Tom_Jerry
193. Laurel_&_ Hardy
194. De_Asturias
195. Box_office
196. Team_Cuba
197.Pep_s
198. Spider_Pat
199. Régi_Boys
200.Ul_ka
201.Essi_essi
202.Un_Cognac!
203.Léan_Gut.com
204. Cesilia
205.L_Aubisque
206. Cri_cri
207.Le_Galibier
208.Le_préleveur
209. Les_Kangourous
210.Les_Cracks
211.Les_Pays_de I'Est
212.U C_S
213.Legod_team
214 Salade_de_fruits
215.Sur_Meuse
216.Virgi_Sab

1236
1213
1212
1211
1211
1205
1205
1186
1186
1179
1178
1176
1175
1171
1170
1169
1165
1163
1151
1147
1144
1139
1133
1132
1118
1117
1116
1106
1099
1095
1082
1081
1052
1048
1042
1041
1034
1016
1004

940

935

931

916

913

887

875

775

719

693

649

620

576

731
754
755
756
756
762
762
781
781
788
789
791
792
796
797
798
802
804
816
820
823
828
834
835
849
850
851
861
868
872
885
886
915
919
925
926
933
951
963
1027
1032
1036
1051
1054
1080
1092
1192
1248
1274
1318
1347
1391

21

21



